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TEPPANYAKI

Ebi Tempura 4 pieces
California Maki 8 pieces

Unagi Maki 8 pieces

Beef Teppanyaki

Pork Teppanyaki
Chicken Teppanyaki
Salmon Teppanyaki
Tuna Teppanyaki
Vegetable Teppanyaki

Japanese Fried Rice

Miso Soup

420
340
640

550
350
270
510
350
180

120
120
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